
JO Bench Press-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

132 Teenage  (14-15) 265.00Keana Hogan TX 15 129 110.00107.50 47.50

132 Teenage  (18-19) 397.50Ricki Calvert TX 18 128 155.00162.50 80.00

148 Teenage  (16-17) 357.50Crystal Ballin TX 16 144 147.50145.00 65.00 150.00

148 Youth  (12-13) 217.50Alexandria Dodds FL 12 140 87.5082.50 47.50 50.00

220 Teenage  (16-17) 382.50Allison Garcia TX 17 214 160.00152.50 70.00



JO Bench Press-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (6-7) 95.00Silencia Algarin MN 7 60 42.5030.00 22.50 45.50

097 Kids   (10-11) 168.00Caitlin Harrier FL 10 95 80.5055.00 32.50

114 Teenage  (14-15) 157.50Hailey Claseman MN 15 113 75.0052.50 30.00

132 Teenage  (14-15) 200.00Elizabeth Becker MN 14 131 97.5060.00 42.50

132 Youth  (12-13) 242.50Beth-El Algarin MN 12 127 102.5080.00 60.0085.50

165 Teenage  (18-19) 202.50Angellie Santiago MN 18 150 85.0070.00 47.50



JO Deadlift-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

165 Teenage  (18-19) 310.00Dorthy Tran TX 19 162 152.50157.50 0.00



JO Full Power-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

097 Youth  (12-13) 107.50Colbi Kelso TX 12 90 52.5030.00 25.00

105 Teenage  (16-17) 300.00Makaley Harper TX 16 105 127.50107.50 65.00

114 Teenage  (16-17) 370.00Irma "Alejandra" Avila TX 16 112 155.00137.50 77.50

123 Teenage  (14-15) 302.50Kallye Harris TX 15 123 135.00110.00 57.50

132 Teenage  (14-15) 265.00Keana Hogan TX 15 129 110.00107.50 47.50

132 Teenage  (18-19) 397.50Ricki Calvert TX 18 128 155.00162.50 80.00

148 Teenage  (16-17) 357.50Crystal Ballin TX 16 144 147.50145.00 65.00 150.00

148 Teenage  (18-19) 402.50Bethani Duncan TX 19 146 155.00150.00 97.50157.50 100.00

148 Youth  (12-13) 217.50Alexandria Dodds FL 12 140 87.5082.50 47.50 50.00

165 Teenage  (18-19) 425.00Maygan Crosslin TX 18 158 157.50165.00 102.50177.50 107.50 165.00

181 Teenage  (16-17) 357.50Ashley Vasquez TX 17 178 142.50137.50 77.50

181 Teenage  (18-19) 357.50Khadisha Hill TX 18 180 147.50140.00 70.00150.00

181 Teenage  (18-19) 352.50Brianna Smith TX 18 175 130.00137.50 85.00

198 Teenage  (16-17) 342.50Mikayla Kohn TX 16 196 140.00140.00 62.50

220 Teenage  (14-15) 420.00Blythe Ferguson TX 15 215 160.00162.50 97.50170.00

220 Teenage  (16-17) 382.50Allison Garcia TX 17 214 160.00152.50 70.00

220+ Teenage  (14-15) 315.00Abi Davis TX 14 270 97.50137.50 80.00



JO Full Power-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (6-7) 95.00Silencia Algarin MN 7 60 42.5030.00 22.50 45.50

097 Kids   (10-11) 168.00Caitlin Harrier FL 10 95 80.5055.00 32.50

105 Youth  (12-13) 205.00Courtney German PA 13 102 92.5075.00 37.5076.00

114 Teenage  (14-15) 157.50Hailey Claseman MN 15 113 75.0052.50 30.00

132 Teenage  (14-15) 200.00Elizabeth Becker MN 14 131 97.5060.00 42.50

132 Youth  (12-13) 242.50Beth-El Algarin MN 12 127 102.5080.00 60.0085.50

165 Teenage  (18-19) 202.50Angellie Santiago MN 18 150 85.0070.00 47.50



JO Push-Pull-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

132 Teenage  (14-15) 265.00Keana Hogan TX 15 129 110.00107.50 47.50

132 Teenage  (18-19) 397.50Ricki Calvert TX 18 128 155.00162.50 80.00

148 Teenage  (16-17) 357.50Crystal Ballin TX 16 144 147.50145.00 65.00 150.00

148 Youth  (12-13) 217.50Alexandria Dodds FL 12 140 87.5082.50 47.50 50.00

220 Teenage  (16-17) 382.50Allison Garcia TX 17 214 160.00152.50 70.00



JO Push-Pull-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (6-7) 95.00Silencia Algarin MN 7 60 42.5030.00 22.50 45.50

097 Kids   (10-11) 168.00Caitlin Harrier FL 10 95 80.5055.00 32.50

114 Teenage  (14-15) 157.50Hailey Claseman MN 15 113 75.0052.50 30.00

132 Teenage  (14-15) 200.00Elizabeth Becker MN 14 131 97.5060.00 42.50

132 Youth  (12-13) 242.50Beth-El Algarin MN 12 127 102.5080.00 60.0085.50

165 Teenage  (18-19) 202.50Angellie Santiago MN 18 150 85.0070.00 47.50


